
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

48

111

52

138

400

3

6

49

Name

TAUAN HENRIQUE BRENNER

VENICIO VOIGT

HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO

VICTOR FELTZ

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN

RODRIGO RIFFEL

ALESSANDRO ZUQUE

GABRIEL HERMES SCHMITT

Best Tm

1:42.380

1:46.078

1:46.270

1:46.468

1:47.893

1:50.834

1:56.494

2:11.542

Diff

-

+3.698

+3.890

+4.088

+5.513

+8.454

+14.114

+29.162

In Lap

3

4

6

2

3

7

6

3

Cidade

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU

BRAÇO DO TROMBUDO

IMBITUBA

TIJUCAS

MONDAI

GASPAR

INDAIAL

SAO JOSE

Patrocínio

HONDA TONI CENTER/MCR/CONTABILIDADE PROGRESSO

TARECO AUTOMOVEIS/MOTOSHOP

MARMORARIA VJF,MCR,VIDRAÇARIA FELTZ

CASLAR, MOVEIS HENN

MOTO SHOP -ASW

Sorted on Best Lap timeRiffel Motocross - 2ª Etp - São José
85cc

1º Treino

Practice

São José - Potecas 1,500 Km

12/4/2008 16:05
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